

CS No. 1104/17
PARDEEP SOLANKI Vs. LUV BHARDWAJ & Ors.

25.09.2018

Present : Advocate Sh. Manish Tanwar for plaintiff.
Advocate Sh. Akshat Trihani for defendant no. 2 PNB.
None for defendant no. 1.

Ld. counsel for plaintiff requests for pass over for filing replication.

Be awaited till 11:00 AM.

(TARUN YOGESH)
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi /25.09.2018

At 11:30 AM

Present : Advocate Sh. Manish Tanwar for plaintiff.
Advocate Sh. Devashish for defendant no. 1.
Advocate Sh. Akshat Trihani for defendant no. 2 PNB.

Replication filed. Copy supplied to ld. counsels for defendants.

Matter is adjourned to **22.01.2019** for examination of parties and settlement of issues.

(TARUN YOGESH)
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi /25.09.2018