

CS No. 1104/17
Pradeep Solanki Vs. Luv Bhardwaj & Ors.

22.01.2019

Present : Advocate Ms. Shweta Bakshi, Proxy for Advocate Sh. M.K. Sharma for plaintiff.

Advocate Sh. A.S. Gill, Proxy for Advocate Sh. Manohar Malik for defendant no. 1.

Advocate Sh. Mohit Taneja, Proxy for Advocate Sh. Karan Khanna for defendant no. 2.

Since both regular Stenographers are on leave so matter is adjourned to **30.03.2019** for examination of parties and settlement of issues.

(TARUN YOGESH)
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi /22.01.2019