

CS DJ ADJ 1104/17

PARDEEP SOLANKI Vs. LUV BHARDWAJ AND ORS.

17.04.2021

File taken up today as 14.04.2021 was declared Holiday.

Present: Sh. Jagvir Rana, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Navin Thakur, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.
Sh. Jogender Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no.1.

At request, put up for arguments on the point of
jurisdiction on **17.08.2021**.

Announced in Video Conferencing
held through CISCO Webex
On 17.04.2021

(Dr. Jagminder Singh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi