

19

CS DJ ADJ 1104/17

PARDEEP SOLANKI Vs. LUV BHARDWAJ AND ORS.

26.02.2024

Present: None for Plaintiff.
Sh. Ashish Godara, Ld. Counsel for Defendant
no. 1.
Sh. Shivam Sharma, Ld. Counsel for
Defendant no. 2 through VC.

It is stated that DW-4 is not well. At request,
put up for purpose already fixed i.e. for DE on **08.04.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
26.02.2024 (A)