

11 CS DJ ADJ 1104/17
PARDEEP SOLANKI Vs. LUV BHARDWAJ AND ORS.

20.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : Son of plaintiff in person.

None for defendants.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 30.04.2025.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
20.02.2025