

21 CS DJ ADJ 1104/17
PARDEEP SOLANKI Vs. LUV BHARDWAJ AND ORS.

16.03.2026

VC is not working today.

Present: Sh. Rishi Pal Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ms. Vaishali Panwar Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.1.
Sh. Nitin Vats Ld. counsel for defendant no.2 alongwith AR
of defendant no.2.

At joint request, matter stands adjourned.

List the matter on **26.05.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/16.03.2026